
2026 Valley Junction Event Schedule

Event Date Street Closure

January

Fire & Ice Saturday, January 24, 2026 None

February

DIY in the Junction Saturday, February 21, 2026 None

March

April

Spring Gallery Night Friday, April 17, 2026 None

Spring Sale-A-Bration Saturday, April 25, 2026 None

May

Farmers Market May-Sept Thursdays 100-300 blocks of 5th | 2pm-10pm

Music in the Junction May-Sept Thursdays Railroad Park | 2pm-10pm

Cinco de Mayo Saturday, May 2, 2026 100-200 blocks of 5th, RR Park | 6am-12pm

Yoga in the Park Saturday, May 9, 2026 Railroad Park | 6am-10am

VJ Art Festival Sunday, May 17, 2026 100-200 blocks of 5th | 6am-6pm

June

Farmers Market May-Sept Thursdays 100-300 blocks of 5th | 2pm-10pm

Music in the Junction May-Sept Thursdays Railroad Park | 2pm-10pm

Yoga in the Park Saturday, June 13, 2026 Railroad Park | 6am-10am

Valley Junction Pride! Sunday, June 28, 2026 100-200 blocks of 5th, RR Park | 6am-7pm

July

Farmers Market May-Sept Thursdays 100-300 blocks of 5th | 2pm-10pm

Music in the Junction May-Sept Thursdays Railroad Park | 2pm-10pm

Junction Street Party Friday, July 3, 2026 100 block of 5th, RR Park | 6am-12am

Yoga in the Park Saturday, July 11, 2026 Railroad Park | 6am-10am

Summer Sale-A-Bration Saturday, July 25, 2026 None

August

Farmers Market May-Sept Thursdays 100-300 blocks of 5th | 2pm-10pm

Music in the Junction May-Sept Thursdays Railroad Park | 2pm-10pm

Yoga in the Park Saturday, August 8, 2026 Railroad Park | 6am-10am

September

Farmers Market May-Sept Thursdays 100-300 blocks of 5th | 2pm-10pm

Music in the Junction May-Sept Thursdays Railroad Park | 2pm-10pm

Vintage, Thrifted, & Handmade Sunday, September 13, 2026 100-200 Blocks of 5th | 6am-6pm

Yoga in the Park Saturday, September 12, 2026 Railroad Park | 6am-10am

October

Fall Gallery Night Friday, October 9, 2026 None

Yoga in the Park Saturday, October 10, 2026 Railroad Park | 6am-10am

Sip-n-Shop Thursday, October 22, 2026 None
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Sip-n-Shop Thursday, October 29, 2026 None

Pumpkin Walk Sunday, October 25, 2026 Railroad Park | 6am-7pm

November

Sip-n-Shop Thursday, November 5, 2026 None

Jingle in the Junction Thursday, November 19, 2026 Maple west of 5th, RR Park | 2pm-9pm

Small Business Saturday Saturday, November 28, 2026 None

December

Jingle in the Junction Thursday, December 3, 2026 Maple west of 5th, RR Park | 2pm-10pm

Jingle in the Junction Thursday, December 10, 2026 Maple west of 5th, RR Park | 2pm-10pm

Jingle in the Junction Thursday, December 17, 2026 Maple west of 5th, RR Park | 2pm-10pm


